
Clapton Park Children’s Centre
Dates for your Diary Sept 2023 – Aug 2024

Dates Events

Mon 4th Sept 2023 Closed (Inset Day)

Tuesday 5th Sept 2023 Centre Reopens - Autumn Term

Mon 23rd – Fri 27thOct 2023 Half Term (closed for term time only children)

Thurs 21st Dec 2023 Last day of Autumn Term (for all children)

Fri 22nd Dec 2023 - Fri 5th Jan 2024 Winter Break (closed for term time only children)

Fri 22nd Dec 2023 - Tues 2nd Jan 2023 Closed (Winter Break)

Mon 1st Jan 2024 Closed (Bank Holiday)

Tues 2ndJan 2024 Closed (INSET DAY)

Wed 3rd Jan 2024 Centre Reopens

Mon 8th Jan 2024 Spring Term - Term time only children return

Mon 12th - Fri 16thFeb 2024 Half Term (closed for term time only children)

Thurs 28thMar 2024 Last day of Spring Term (or term time only children)

Fri 29th Mar 2024 Closed (Good Friday)

Fri 29th Mar - Fri 12th Apr 2024 Easter Half Term (closed for term time only children)

Mon 1stApr 2024 Closed (Easter Monday)

Mon 15thApr 2024 Closed (INSET DAY)

Tues 16thApril 2024 Centre Reopens – Summer Term (for all children)

Mon 6th May 2024 Closed (Early May Bank Holiday)

Mon 27th May 2024 Closed (Spring Bank Holiday)

Mon 27th - Fri 31st May 2024 Half Term (closed for term time only children)

Wed 24th Jul 2024 Last day of Summer Term (for term time only children)

Thurs 25th Jul – Mon 2nd Sept 2024 Summer Half Term (closed for term time only children)

Friday 16th Aug 2024 Last day of Summer Term (for paying children)

Mon 19thAug – Mon 2nd Sept 2024 Summer Break Centre Closed

Mon 2nd Sept 2024 Closed (INSET DAY)

Tues 3rd Sept 2024 Centre Reopens for all children

*PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE


